LUMINATRIX FIXTURE
The Luminatrix Fixture is an architectural spot light family of RGB & RGBW luminaires that
provide colorful accents to commercial buildings, bridges, landscapes, sport venues, and more.
The fixtures are up to 430W and support DMX512 / RDM, color changing, color tuning, DALI2, and
0-10V controls. The DMX mode can generate various color changing effects, including flashing,
fading, steady, and seven color jumping synchronously. DMX256 class gray degree dimmable
and DMX programmable. High-quality LED chips are available through EPISTAR, OSRAM, CREE,
San’an, and Bridgelux. The fixtures are IP65 or IP66 rated, IK08 rated, and cETLus listed.

*IES files provided on request.
LUMINATRIX FIXTURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL # POWER LUMENS
AT FULL
POWER
COLORS LENGTH
(INCHES)
BEAM ANGLE
(DEGREES)
GROSS-
WEIGHT
(LBS)
MINIMUM
ORDER
QUANTITY
US
STOCK
ECO-JT-R12-216W-1+RGBW 216W 10,875 RGBW 12.6" 15/30/45, 15x55, 20x40 56.2 2 Y
ECO-JT-R12-216W-2+RGB 216W 7,960 RGB 12.6" 15/30/45, 15x55, 20x40 56.2 2 Y
ECO-JT-R12-430W-3+RGBW 430W 14,000 RGBW 26.4" 15/30/45, 15x55, 20x40 93.7 2 Y
ECO-JT-R12-430W-4+RGB 430W 11,475 RGB 26.4" 15/30/45, 15x55, 20x40 93.7 2 Y
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
	 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com	 12/28/2023       3 of 6
LUMINATRIX FIXTURE
CONTROLS